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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2019-11-23 - 11:14 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 29.77 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Kopenhaga (DEN) 2017-12-13
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 29.77 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Kopenhaga (DEN) 2017-12-13
Rekord Polski 18 30.00 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Lublin 2015-12-17
Rekord Polski 17 30.33 HALLMANN Weronika POL Łódź 2017-12-19
Rekord Polski 16 30.62 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Ostrowiec Św. 2013-12-20
Rekord Polski 15 31.45 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Ostrowiec Sw. 2012-12-19
Rekord Polski 14 31.91 SZTANDERA Dominika POL Poznan 2011-12-15
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.22 844
2. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 31.10 774
3. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 31.44 749
4. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 32.03 708
5. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.15 639
6. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 33.32 629
7. WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 SP ,,Narew'' w Ostrołęce 33.58 615
8. TURKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 MKP Szczecin 33.74 606

BJÖRKÉN Julia 01 VSS VASBY 33.74 606
10. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 33.75 605
11. PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.83 601
12. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 33.94 595
13. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 34.14 585
14. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 34.23 580
15. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 34.26 579
16. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.28 578
17. HERMANOWSKA Natalia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 34.34 575
18. STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 34.49 567
19. ROGOWSKA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 34.55 564
20. KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 34.63 560
21. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.65 559
22. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki34.80 552
23. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 34.88 548
24. PAĆKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.94 546
25. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 KS Posnania Poznań 34.98 544
26. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 35.09 539
27. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.21 533
28. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 35.30 529
29. MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 35.36 526
30. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.46 522
31. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.49 521
32. MAKOWSKA Martyna 05 MKP Szczecin 35.59 516
33. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 35.61 515
34. OSZMIAŃSKA Julia 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 35.82 506
35. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 35.83 506
36. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 35.84 506
37. CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 35.91 503
38. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 36.31 486
39. BRODEWICZ Zofia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 36.33 485
40. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 36.35 485
41. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 36.36 484
42. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.41 482
43. BEDNAREK Aleksandra 98 UKS SP-149 Łódź 36.49 479
44. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 36.58 475
45. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 36.59 475
46. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.61 474
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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

47. KOZANECKA Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 36.84 465
48. PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.00 459
49. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 37.07 457
50. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 37.32 448
51. LASECKA Aleksandra 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 37.38 446
52. KUCHARSKA Marta 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park37.47 442
53. KASJANIUK Patrycja 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.53 440
54. PFEIFF Matilda 01 VSS VASBY 38.26 415
55. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 38.42 410
56. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 38.55 406
57. MUSIAŁ Alicja 05 MKS Piast Głogów 40.99 338
58. LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 42.35 306

14 lat

1. STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 33.32 629
2. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 34.26 579
3. KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 34.63 560
4. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 34.65 559
5. KUCHARSKA Dominika 05 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 34.88 548
6. ZORINA Daria 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.49 521
7. MAKOWSKA Martyna 05 MKP Szczecin 35.59 516
8. KOPROWSKA Kinga 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 35.83 506
9. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 36.35 485

10. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 36.36 484
11. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 36.41 482
12. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 36.58 475
13. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 36.59 475
14. KOWAL Magdalena 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 36.61 474
15. PARADOWSKA Julia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 37.00 459
16. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 37.32 448
17. DZIĘGIELEWSKA Katarzyna 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 38.55 406
18. MUSIAŁ Alicja 05 MKS Piast Głogów 40.99 338

15 lat

1. MALEC Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 33.94 595
2. WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 34.23 580
3. HERMANOWSKA Natalia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 34.34 575
4. STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 34.49 567
5. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki34.80 552
6. PAĆKO Maja 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.94 546
7. KLIMCZAK Julia 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.21 533
8. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 35.30 529
9. OSZMIAŃSKA Julia 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 35.82 506

10. KRÓLIK Adrianna 04 MKP Szczecin 35.84 506
11. BRODEWICZ Zofia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 36.33 485
12. BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 37.07 457
13. KUCHARSKA Marta 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park37.47 442
14. NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 38.42 410
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ARENA GRAND PRIX POLSKI W PŁYWANIU 
Poznań, 23- - 24-11-2019

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny

16 lat

1. BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 33.15 639
2. TURKOWSKA Aleksandra 03 MKP Szczecin 33.74 606
3. HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 33.75 605
4. PASTUSZUK Paulina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.83 601
5. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 34.14 585
6. RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 34.28 578
7. MARJAŃSKA Agata 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 35.36 526
8. DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 35.61 515
9. CHLEWIŃSKA Olimpia 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 35.91 503

10. LASECKA Aleksandra 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 37.38 446
11. KASJANIUK Patrycja 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 37.53 440

17 - 18 lat

1. CHMIEL Liwia 02 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 32.03 708
2. BJÖRKÉN Julia 01 VSS VASBY 33.74 606
3. POPŁAWSKA Apolonia 02 KS Posnania Poznań 34.98 544
4. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 35.09 539
5. ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 35.46 522
6. KOPAŃSKA Maja 02 MKS Polonia Warszawa 36.31 486
7. KOZANECKA Katarzyna 01 KS Posnania Poznań 36.84 465
8. PFEIFF Matilda 01 VSS VASBY 38.26 415
9. LEWANDOWSKA Wiktoria 02 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 42.35 306


